
9.,f-

qrgfiq grtn fd.Trrr 3$

o.rqldq: Gftfttrtr sr6
(e.mail id psdbhopal.mp@india post.gov.in - Phone No. 07552551559).

Z$_frr/
sfu,

ffiq *o q++ 3rFrf,ffi,

vq vrsrq-o fr+sro. (fiq-f,),
o-ufdq Ts fsqrw q"rw,
q.q.qRqu-€d.riqra-+oz o t z

{t.z/e,rrrfrer{-zooslqd dE Rwdfq{ / zozo, ffio. ll-04-2022

qr{Aqrg o1 qm + d oeq rfffr +q .|:ffiw or fuqrqfi |

qRoTqf qa o-qlo errsAer{Zrslqd dqMq{ /zozo-zt, f,{flo o7.os.2o2L

**************

sw)-tr Mr s{Ffd qn-gsr-{ 0t-01-22 t 3 t-03-22 w ftrqifr d ftd gcfr frd
Mw t q-{tra qrro-ft gEr #an t r{df,tro q-qi q{ frruvrti g]Sd o1 qr vfr t ,-

u

Subiect rmatron emarKS
Procurement 1- Tender

enquires/notices
corrigendum

r\lL

2- RFPS NL

Detail of Bid
Awards for all
procurement
above Rs. 10
lakhs made by
the circle

1- KYC Forms through GEM Contract no-
511687731914400 dtd 28.01.2022 Amount
Rs.1 505000f

lron Safe through GEM Contract no-
511687743282614 dtd 28.02.2022 Amount
Rs.76522251-

Counter pattern table through GEM Contract no-
511687718705377 dtd 28.02.2022 Amount
Rs.7201230/-
Steel Almirah through GEM Contract no-

511687741571259 dtd 28.02.2022 Amount

Rs.3320139/-

Steel Rack through GEM Contract no-

511687716678533 dtd 28.02.2022 Amount

Rs.1 0731 001

2-

3-

4-


